SPARE PARTS LIST
DISTRI

Absorption refrigerators

PARTS

PNC Brand Model Market
A 921172011 Electrolux S210GE
Large
freestanding
AEG Hausgerate GmbH Publ.No. refrigerators
Muggenhofer StraRe 135 599259015
D-90429 Nurnberg 1999/10/8
Germany MO

Fax +49 (0)911 323 1022




gw a _

— J@
()]
M~
(&

I

=6t &=—7%2

16— lm

15
12

11




PNC

A 921172011

Pos

Part No.

293280303/0
293280508/ 4
2059 61903 /7
2059 34 203/6
2230 03 006/ 2
2058 28 312/ 4
2058 28801 /6
2932 57 603/ 2
293257 503/ 4
293258501 /7
2932 65802/0
2932 80900/3

Model
S210GE

>>>>>>>>>>>>

Description

Door freezer,white,a
Door refrigerator,wh
Plug,grey

Hinge bushing,grey
Plug,grey
Handle,grey
Screw,zinc-plated,M4
Shelf door-,grey
Shelf door-,grey
Rack

Holder bottle-,grey
Name plate,SIBIR

Page 2

Exploded view no.:S0C2001109






PNC

A 921172011

Pos

Part No.

293273606 /5
293278 705/0
293280105/9
293279001/3
7243327611/1
2004 00 300/6
2002 59900/5
2932 79505/3
2932 78805/8
724133101/1
294071501/0
2007 47 908/ 8
2007 48033/4
2007 48 036 /7
293279201/9
293278902 /3
293279101/1
7296 41501 /6
293074005/1
293278 20717
293283601/4

Model
S210GE

>>>r>>>>>2>>>>>>>>>>>>>

Exploded view no.:S0C2001110

Description

Cover

Hinge,upper

Cover

Hinge pin,upper
Screw,zinc-plated,MFX M5x12
Foot,RA34

Foot,adjustable

Cover

Hinge,middle
Screw,zinc-plated,M2X,M5X20
Nut,white,Hinge
Button,pressure,grey
Thermostat knob,complete,grey
Knob,complete,grey

Hinge pin,lower
Hinge,lower,right

Hinge pin,middle
Screw,zinc-plated,FXS B10X22
Plug,white

Operating panel,lower

Base

Page 4



PPPPP



PNC

A 921172011

Pos

Part No.

293272801/3
293040000/ 3
2890 05000/ 4
293263 002/9
293262401/4
293211501/3
293263501/0
2932 74905/0
293262501/1
2932 62503 /7
2932 62507 /8
293111 708/5
293262 701/7
293262104 /4
293252301/8
293210801/8
293210601/2
293266 501 /7
2007 29002/ 2
2004 05604 / 6

Model
S210GE

>>>>>>>>2>>>>>>>>>>>>P

Exploded view no.:S0C2001111

Description

Coverplate

Ice tray

Terminal

Cooling flange

Evaporation tray

Discharge pipe,Plug

Drain

Draining hose

Grating shelf,zinc-plated,d=273
Grating shelf,zinc-plated,d236
Grating shelf

Shelf

Grating shelf,Freezer

Box vegetable-

Lampholder

Kontact pin

Lamp cover

Switch

Lamp,6v

Cover

Page 6



: ! b 7: {.-
- ] ;
C2E 03083 116 i . Vi

102
101

100

\

Page 7




Exploded view no.:S0C2001112

PNC Model
A 921172011 S210GE
Pos Part No. Description
100 293480709/6 A Cooling unit,807,ass
101 17322800/8 A Cap
102 293355700/7 A Cover sheet
103 7295 27901/7 A Screw,zinc-plated,RXS,B6X10
116 293182901/0 A Outlet tube
117 293223001/0 A Cover
118 293182801/2 A Drip tray
119 293284901/7 A Housing
120 8227 05600/ 2 A Instructions for use

Page 8



:
‘\‘7

47

58
1
60 44
= /

o ———— —

C2H03016

Page 9



PNC

A 921172011

Pos

O©CO~NOOOUITA WN P

VO RABRMARAMDRMADRNADRNWWWWWWWRNNRNNNNNNNNRPERPRRRRR
OROVNOUTRWNRONORX®NROOO~NOUTORWNRPONOURNNREO

Part No.

2007 64 800 /5
293165701/5
293149604/ 2
2007 51800/0

169 38 000/ 3
2002 30100/ 6
200719904 /1

17281902 /1
2007 43002/ 4
2007 42900/0

17280900/ 6
2932 79602/8
2007 43200/ 4
2007 43900/9

14073001/1
724128 761/9
729528540/ 2
200757701 /4
2007 57 800/ 4
2007 42300/ 3
2007 42 400/ 1
2007 42500/ 8
2007 41 000/0
7344 91510/8
2007 45700/1
7627 20 256/ 2

14074 800/5
2007 42 800/ 2
2007 50 303 /6
2930 37900/9
729522101/9
2007 47 504 /5
2007 65101 /7
2007 56 700/ 7
200511 200/ 4
735311321/5
2007 44 000/ 7
7295 27901/7
724128 961/5
2007 50500/ 7
2932 66 704 /7
2007 41921/7
293229301/8
2007 45801 /7

Model
S210GE

>>>>>2>>2>>>>2>2>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>

Exploded view no.:S0C2001113

Description

Holder,light conductor
Safety valve

Thermo element

Coupling

Screw,Plug

Plug

Thermostat

By-pass screw

Gas cock

Nipple

Nut

Bracket

Switch

Cap
Screw,rxk,b6x9,5,zincified
Screw,zinc-plated,M4X8
Screw,rxs,b6x19,stainless
Spring

Spring

Piezo lighter

Retaining spring
Retaining spring

Holder

Tray

Washer,0,5mm

Junction block

Sealing ring,0-ring,T2527-1
Snapper

Burner,complete
Electrode
Screw,RXS,B4x6,5
Axle,complete
Guidance,Burner
Support,axle

Clip

E-ring,zinc-plated,8

Cap
Screw,zinc-plated,RXS,B6X10
Screw,zinc-plated, MRX,M4X10
Cover

Flue baffle
Jet,complete,no58

Nipple

Interlocking washer

Page 10



57
58
59
60
68

293279701/8
2007 46 811 /5
2007 46 809 /9
2007 47 104/ 4

17374224 /8

>>>>>r

Light conductor

Push rod

Push rod

Shaft,complete

Heating element,230V/325W

Page 11



=y

X089 TYNIWIIL )
A9 X08 A¥3ILIVE—(D)
IERIRE®)
LHOIT HOLIMS—(O
%0079 YN IWYIL <0
1Y LSOWNYIHL —O)

HOLIMS <(8)

N 7
q
‘ ®
©)
o0 OO Vi3
DL T L
onw.o\b,hw @ N @
2°1°%
N
YAANG \%v
OO0 14
0G | NG ,V\J
1 &)
5 |“_| Y S110A CFZ~0¢%d
©
s

LS BC

£6¢




NOTES




